
Vikram Hospital Private Limited (In CIRP) 

Financial Creditor – Secured 

(Updated till 28th September, 2018) 

Amount in Rupees 

S.No Name of Creditors Claimed 

Claim 

Provisionally 

Admitted 

Yet to be 

determined 
Remarks 

1 

 

 

 

 

Pridhvi Asset 

Reconstruction and 

Securitisation 

Company Limited 

62,71,27,897 62,71,27,897 0 SECURED 

2 Siemens Financial 

Service Private 

Limited 

1,28,74,260 0 1,28,74,260 Unable to 

determine the 

Claim Amount in 

view of the facts 

that the FC took 

possession of the 

security equipment. 

Total 64,00,02,157 62,71,27,897 1,28,74,260   

 

 


